Senior Tournament, Women's Division, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Wittenberg, Karen G
2 Hamilton, Lucky M
3 Guillory, Judith D
3 Berube, Cheryl A
5 Bass, Bonnie C
6 House, Neva J
7 Jmenez, GinaH
8 Glover, Jackie F
9 Holder, Karen M
10 Clemmer, Sherri L
11 Timko, ReginaM
12 Albers, Penny J
13 Wheat, Terrie A
14 Harmon, Mary B
15 Hamilton, Lucky M
15 Wallace, LoisH
17 Green, Wanda F
17 Blueford, Burnette E
19 Schultz, Rose A
20 Czajkowski, Debbi J
21 Angyal, Vernita (June) J
21 Luttrell, Judy D
23 Meek, Frankie A
23 Robins, Nancy E
25 Sample, Gwendolyn V
25 Brown, Kathy
27 Kirkland, Ann
28 Lester, Beverly D
28 Bacon, Johnnie M
28 Barnhill, Gail
28 Petty, Linda A

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

North Central Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Senior League Tournament, event only, Senior Tournament, Women's Division division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
11
5
1
9
5
10
11
9
10
1
6
11
6
9
6
13
11
6

= =
P WO WwWERENO~N®WRN

B
NN

$1,997.00

$1,997.00

$1,997.00

Score
737
727
723
723
718
714
713
708
706
704
702
700
699
691
690
690
689
689
688
687
686
686
685
685
682
682
680
679
679
679
679

Prize
$300.00
$150.00
$135.00
$135.00
$110.00
$100.00

$95.00

$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$47.50
$47.50
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$28.50
$28.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

From

Fort Worth, TX
Decatur, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Decatur, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Decatur, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Decatur, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Decatur, TX
Forest Hill, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Decatur, TX
Granbury, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Arlington, TX
Benbrook, TX
Decatur, TX
Benbrook, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Arlington, TX
Decatur, TX
Arlington, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Granbury, TX
Granbury, TX

Final Prize Listing

Mar 04, 2020 03:50 PM

Pagelof 1



