North Central Texas USBC

Final Prize Listing

2020 Senior League Tournament, event only, Senior Tournament, Women's Division division only Sorted By Event, Division

Senior Tournament, Women's Division, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Wittenberg, Karen G	11	737	\$300.00	Fort Worth, TX
2	Hamilton, Lucky M	5	727	\$150.00	Decatur, TX
3	Guillory, Judith D	1	723	\$135.00	Grand Prairie, TX
3	Berube, Cheryl A	9	723	\$135.00	Fort Worth, TX
5	Bass, Bonnie C	5	718	\$110.00	Decatur, TX
6	House, Neva J	10	714	\$100.00	Fort Worth, TX
7	Jimenez, Gina H	11	713	\$95.00	Fort Worth, TX
8	Glover, Jackie F	9	708	\$85.00	Fort Worth, TX
9	Holder, Karen M	10	706	\$75.00	Fort Worth, TX
10	Clemmer, Sherri L	1	704	\$65.00	Grand Prairie, TX
11	Timko, Regina M	6	702	\$60.00	Decatur, TX
12	Albers, Penny J	11	700	\$60.00	Fort Worth, TX
13	Wheat, Terrie A	6	699	\$55.00	Decatur, TX
14	Harmon, Mary B	9	691	\$50.00	Fort Worth, TX
15	Hamilton, Lucky M	6	690	\$47.50	Decatur, TX
15	Wallace, Lois H	13	690	\$47.50	Forest Hill, TX
17	Green, Wanda F	11	689	\$40.00	Fort Worth, TX
17	Blueford, Burnette E	6	689	\$40.00	Decatur, TX
19	Schultz, Rose A	12	688	\$35.00	Granbury, TX
20	Czajkowski, Debbi J	1	687	\$30.00	Grand Prairie, TX
21	Angyal, Vernita (June) J	3	686	\$28.50	Arlington, TX
21	Luttrell, Judy D	7	686	\$28.50	Benbrook, TX
23	Meek, Frankie A	5	685	\$25.00	Decatur, TX
23	Robins, Nancy E	7	685	\$25.00	Benbrook, TX
25	Sample, Gwendolyn V	1	682	\$25.00	Grand Prairie, TX
25	Brown, Kathy	3	682	\$25.00	Arlington, TX
27	Kirkland, Ann	5	680	\$25.00	Decatur, TX
28	Lester, Beverly D	3	679	\$25.00	Arlington, TX
28	Bacon, Johnnie M	11	679	\$25.00	Fort Worth, TX
28	Barnhill, Gail	12	679	\$25.00	Granbury, TX
28	Petty, Linda A	12	679	\$25.00	Granbury, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,997.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,997.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,997.00